Towheed international school/

Term One Final Exams Schedule, winter 2009-2010
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Informal and Oral Exam ,.aw) yu& ¢ ¢,oldi OGals)

Day Date Gradel Grade2 Grade3 Graded Graded Grade6
Tuesday 22/12/2009 Oral Eng. Oral Eng. Oral Eng. Oral Eng. Quran Arabic
(Reading) (Reading) (Reading) (Reading) (o1)3)
Wednesday | 23/12/2009 Arabic Quran 1-Islamic Studies | 1-Islamic Studies Oral Eng. Farsi (Oral)
(o1)8) (owT islo asa) (lowT slo aysa) (Reading) &odo)
2-Farsi (Oral) 2-Farsi (Oral)
ALLY.L)) 31029)
Thursday 24/12/2009 Quran Arabic Arabic Arabic Arabic Oral Eng.
(o1)3) (Reading)
Friday 25/12/2009
weekend
Saturday 26/12/2009
Sunday 27/12/2009 Ashoora (Holiday)
Monday 28/12/2009 Farsi (Oral),3lgaq) Qufan Qufan 1-Is|amjc Studies Qufan
(01)8) (o)) (low] slo apsa) (o))
2-Farsi ( Oral)
31039)
Tuesday 29/12/2009 | English dictation | English dictation | English dictation | English dictation | English dictation | English dictation
(Spelling) ( Spelling) ( Spelling) ( Spelling) ( Spelling) ( Spelling)
Wednesday | 30/12/2009 Art Art Art Art Art Art
Thursday 31/12/2009 Farsi (Oral) Islamic studies Social studies Social studies Social studies Islamic studies
PR\ VYY) (awT ilo azse) (Eng.) (Eng.) (Eng.) Lo
Friday 1/1/2010 _—
Saturday 2/1/2010 weeken
Sunday 3/1/2010




Formal and Written Exams ,.au) g (335 O6lais)

Day Date Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade
1 2 3 4 3 6
Monday 4/1/2010 Science Science Science Science Science Science
Tuesday 5/1/2010 - _ — - - -
Wednesday 6/1/2010 English 1 English 1 English 1 English 1 English 1 English 1
Thursday 7/1/2010 - I - (:-‘“)‘-9 Sy (:-‘“)‘-9 353 (:-‘“)‘-9 353
Friday 8/1/2010
Saturday 9/1/2010 LR
Sunday 10/1/2010 | 4y g 0yl aiss 9 )l aiSu 0 L)l aifus Math Math Math
Monday 11/1/2010 _ _ - - - Social Studies
(Eng.)
Tuesday 12/1/2010 Math Math Math Ll Ll Ll
(@am30iy) (6435 «0b) )oiws)
Wednesday | 13/1/2010 . - . _ . _
Thursday 14/1/2010 English 2 English 2 English 2 Ayt Ayt Ayt
Friday 15/1/2010
weekend
Saturday 16/1/2010
Sunday 17/1/2010 . L . English 2 English 2 English 2




